
3/13/2019 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6083030 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6083030

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION V

Title Board and lodging for the Diyalogu ng mga katutubo sa Rehiyong Bikol (Regional Consultation
Workshop: Dialogue with Indigenous People Tribal Leaders/Habak/Chieftains) in Legazpi City
and Naga City

Area of Delivery Albay

Solicitation Number: F 1902-0063

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods - General Support
Services

Category: Hotel and Lodging and
Meeting Facilities

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 180,250.00 

Delivery Period: 2 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: EVA DE LUMEN BANARES
 Head, BAC Secretariat

 Magnolia St., PBN
Buragwis,

 Legazpi City
 Albay

 Philippines 4500
 63-52-4809929
  

edbanares.fo5@e-dswd.net

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 12/03/2019

Last Updated / Time 12/03/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 18/03/2019 17:00 PM

Description
 
Board and lodging for the Diyalogu ng mga katutubo sa Rehiyong Bikol (Regional Consultation Workshop: Dialogue
with Indigenous People Tribal Leaders/Habak/Chieftains) in Legazpi City and Naga City

  
(Batch 1) Venue: Hotel in Legazpi City

 Day 1 - August 15, 2019
 Lunch and Pm snack for 50pax

 Dinner and accommodation for 45pax
  

Day 2 - August 16, 2019
 Breakfast for 45pax

 AM snacks, Lunch and PM snacks for 45pax
  

 
(Batch 2) Venue: Hotel in Naga City

 Day 1 - October 24, 2019
 Lunch and PM snack for 60pax

 Dinner and accommodation for 55pax
 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


3/13/2019 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6083030 2/2

 
Day 2 - October 25, 2019

 Breakfast for 55pax
 AM snacks, Lunch and PM snacks for 55pax

  
Amenities:

 Free use of airconditioned hall having no obstructing posts that can accommodate the number of pax
 Free use of LCD projector, screen, 4 extension wires and white baord

 1 set sound system and 3 wireless microphone
 Free use of strong internet access (WIFI)

 Provision of standby functional generator set
 Secretariat table with chairs and working table

 Training type of arrangement (no round tables)
 The service provider must submit a set of MENU for snacks, meals (2 viands, soup, dessert, drinks and rice)

 Type of service: Assisted buffet
 With enough number of service crew and standby staff

 Free flowing coffeee with creamer, purified water and tea
 3 pax in a room (standard for accommodation)

Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Board and
lodging for the
Diyalogu ng mga
katutubo

Board and lodging for the Diyalogu ng mga
katutubo sa Rehiyong Bikol (Regional
Consultation Workshop: Dialogue with
Indigenous People Tribal
Leaders/Habak/Chieftains) in Legazpi City

1 Lot 81,250.00

2 Board and
lodging for the
Diyalogu ng mga
katutubo

Board and lodging for the Diyalogu ng mga
katutubo sa Rehiyong Bikol (Regional
Consultation Workshop: Dialogue with
Indigenous People Tribal
Leaders/Habak/Chieftains) in Naga City

1 Lot 99,000.00

Created by Nerichelle R Bobis

Date Created 09/03/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

